					-		- America	RMIT	ISS			
City of Portland, N. 389 Congress Street, (207) 874-8703			'11	rmit No: 02-0318	Issue I	Date:	7 2	21	3 C0	04001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:	1.0		10	r Address:				Phone		
1258 Westbrook St Business Name:		Marshall Davi Contractor Name				Westbrook Sactor Address:	St	UE E	ORT	775.		
Business Name.		Liscord & Bar				Box 262 Cap	oe Elizal	neth	torrabilities conjugac		6761	32
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:				t Type:			•	120	0,01	Zone:
					Der	nolitions						R-6
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Perm	it Fee:	Cost of V	Work:	CE	O Distr	ict:	7
Single FamilyStorage		Single Family				\$646.00	\$8	8,750.0		3		
					FIRE	DEPT:	Approve	ed INS	PECTI	ON:	2	T < 1
						19	Denied	Uso	e Group:	K)	Type: 🤾 🐔
						A! /	4		D	~ /	1 1	Type: 51.
Proposed Project Descriptio	n:				┪	NI	(\mathcal{D}	UC 1	41	//
Demo storage structure	/replace dupli-	cate footprint w	ith 15'6'	" x31' new	Signa	ture:		Sig	nature:	11	for	
structure					PEDE	STRIAN ACTI	VITIES I	DISTRIC	T (P.A.	D.)		
					Actio	n: Approv	ved 🖂	Approve	w/Con	ditions		Denied
					Signa	ture:	W	//	∀ Da	te:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Ap	plied For:	T		0.5	Zoning	Annr	nval				
gad	04/09	2/2002				Zonnig	, rippi	9 4 441				
1. This permit applica	ition does not	preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Rev	iews	Zonii	ng Appeal			Histori	e Prese	ervation
Applicant(s) from the Federal Rules.	meeting applic	able State and	☐ Sh	oreland		Variance	e			Not in	Distric	et or Landma
	2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		☐ Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Rev			ąuire Review
3. Building permits an within six (6) mont	hs of the date	of issuance.	☐ Flo	ood Zone		Condition	onal Use			Require		iew
False information r permit and stop all	•	a building	Subdivision		Interpret	as par		red an 1	J.P.C			
			L Sit	te Plan		Approve	ed			Approv	red w/C	Conditions
			Maj [Minor M	4 □Ĺ	Denied				Denied	٨	E/26.
			OV	with con	175				10	b Do	Λ.	1/2/0
			Date.	To 67	2/0/	Date:			Date:			A
				,					4	M	4	16/02
I hereby certify that I am I have been authorized b jurisdiction. In addition shall have the authority t such permit.	y the owner to , if a permit for	make this appl r work describe	med pro ication a d in the	as his authorize application is	the prop ed agen issued,	t and I agree in the contract I certify that	to confo the code	rm to al officia	l appli l's auth	cable orized	laws o	of this esentative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	NT			ADDRE	SS		Di	ATE			PHO	NE
				·····								
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DA	ATE			PHO	NE

PHONE

•	laine - Building or Us 04101 Tel: (207) 874-870	-	• 1	02-0610			213 C0	04001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:		Owne	Owner Address:			Phone:		
1258 Westbrook St Marshall David B		125	1258 Westbrook St			207-775-1355		
Business Name:	Contractor Na			ractor Address:			Phone	
n/a	Liscord & B	arlett, Inc.		. Box 262 Ca	pe Elizabeth		20776761	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		1	it Type:	–			Zone:
n/a	n/a				Single Family			
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			nit Fee:	Cost of Work		CEO District:	
02318, went to coriginal full four		Single Family / Amendment to # 02318, went to crawl space from original full foundation, proper ventalation for frost wall area, & add 6" wall.		\$30.00 \$30.00 3 FIRE DEPT: Approved Use Group:			TION:	Type:
Proposed Project Descriptio								
Amendment to permit #	02318		Signa	(- V	Signatur		
			PED	ESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIST	NCT (P.	.A.D.)	
			Acti	n: 🗌 Appro	ved 🗌 Appr	over w/C	Conditions	Denied
			Signa	ature:		\	Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		1 8	$\overline{}$	Approval	-		
gg	06/04/2002			Zoum	3 Akhrova	' \		
	ation does not preclude the	Special 7	one or Reviews	Zoni	ng Appeal	\Box	Historic Pres	servation
	meeting applicable State and	Shorela	nd	☐ Variano	ce		Not in Distri	ct or Landmai
2. Building permits de septic or electrical	o not include plumbing, work.	☐ Wetland		Miscell	aneous		Does Not Re	quire Review
within six (6) mont	re void if work is not started hs of the date of issuance. nay invalidate a building	☐ Flood Z		Conditi	onal Use	[Requires Rev	view
permit and stop all	work	Site Pla		Approv		ŗ	Approved w/	Conditions
		Maj M	inor MM N	☐ Denied		Da	Denied to technology	hiorche
			5 0/13/0	Z _		,	Appro	STE R
							·	
		CER	TIFICATION		7			
I have been authorized b jurisdiction. In addition.	the owner of record of the by the owner to make this app, if a permit for work describe enter all areas covered by	plication as his sed in the appl	authorized ager ication is issued,	nt and I agree, I certify that	to conform to the code offi	o all app cial's au	plicable laws athorized repr	of this resentative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	NT	n - 1	ADDRESS		DATE			ONE .



Met on site with owner and excavator. I measured all sides of the new foundation, and the side in question was 30' 1.5", therefore, there is no real issue concerning the building being 6" over. They will still be well within the envelope and within (possible slightly less) the 31 feet permitted.

Discussed the above issues with Marge Schmuckal before giving the OK for backfilling. Called owner and let him know it was ok to proceed.

I also let him know that if the amendment does not need to be issued, we would refund the \$30 fee that was paid.

From:

Mike Nugent

To:

Marge Schmuckal; Tammy Munson

Date:

Mon, Jun 10, 2002 11:05 AM

Subject:

1258 Westbrook St.

On reviewing an amendent to a permit to rebuild a 15'6" x 31' structure to add 6" of foundation, it appears that this 6" will not make the building 31' 6" long in an area of non-conformity. The builder has been notified and wants to know his options. The Foundation is in and ready to backfill (his bad). Are there any sections that could allow for this, especially, where it's a structural fix......any solutions

AMEROMENT TO

to this permit.

Signature of applicant:

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 125	8 W€3	2280x	22. 39	27.C	m we
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	е	Square Footo	age of Lot		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	•	HILLIP, E)	Telephone: 775 - 1355 450 - 519 6
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone	name, address PRUL S. L RND BAC 262 - CRR	7.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2	Wo	st of rk: \$ 8873> d/ : \$ 30.00
Current use: STORGE S.F.		WE G			
Cultoff doc.	<u> </u>		7	3)_AS	00 C., VE2014
If the location is currently vacant, what was	s prior use: .				PROPERLY INTER
Approximately how long has it been vacar	n+·				HE ENSING
					52000 SOLE .
Proposed use: <u>Living Room</u> Project description: Amenoment Full Faundation 2) Proper	1) WE.	STUDIO ST TO CE	109270/10 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000	<u>(25)</u> 1005 1004	Free oric.)
Contractor's name, address & telephone: CAPE FLIFACTH ME. CH Who should we contact when the permit is Mailing address: SAME AS ASS We will contact you by phone when the per review the requirements before starting any and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	LISCORD (107) Fready: XE OF OF Primit is ready work, with	dy. You must co	ome in and ver. A stop v	pick L	PP Box 262 - 613 2 up the permit and order will be issued
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUIDENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PER	RMIT.		WE MAY REG	UIRE A	
have been authorized by the owner to make this applic iurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in t shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by th	ation as his/he this application	er authorized agen n is issued, I certify	nt. I agree to co that the Code	onform : Official	to all applicable laws of this 's authorized representative

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

Date: 6-4-02

Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And

AT 1258 Westbrook St

NOIT2

Notes, if Any, Attached		PERMIT	Permit Number: 020318
This is to certify that	Marshall David B/Liscord &	elett, Inc	
has permission to	Demo storage structure /repla	duplicat otprin th 15'6"	'new structure

ration

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N

the construction, maintenance and u this department.

ication inspec must gi and wr n permis n procui be e this t t therea la Josed-in. d or d R NOTICE IS REQUIRED. Н

ne and of the

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

such information.

Apply to Public Works for street line

and grade if nature of work requires

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Health Dept. Appeal Board

Other Department Name

Fire Dept.

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director - Building & Inspection Services

epting this permit shall comply with all ances of the City of Portland regulating

213 C004001

of buildings and structures, and of the application on file in

Application	ID Number:	2-0318					
epartment:	Zoning	Status	Approved with Con-	ditions	Reviewer	Marge Schm	ucka
mments:	the 2nd floor of re have they talked t	build? Is that k o Historic yet?	tractor as to what wa itchen equipment? A - Heard from contract & yes historic is awar	llso, tor -	iproval Date	05/02/2002	
į				GI	ven On Date	04/12/2002	
☑ OK to	Issue Permit	Name Ma	arge Schmuckal	Date	05/02/200	2 Date 2	
Condition	s Section:		Property and a second wave of a new consistency lines.	Programme and the second secon			a.coayest
This permit before starti	is being approved ng that work.	on the basis of	plans submitted. An	y deviation	s shall require	a separate approv	/al
	y shall remain a si or review and app		elling. Any change of t	ise shall re	quire a separat	te permit	
	ut not limited to it		elling unit. You SHAL oves, microwaves, refr				nt
Separate pe	rmits shall be requ	ired for future o	decks, sheds, pools, a	and/or gara	ges. It is noted	d that no deck is	
			rear deck is being ap				}
Your present	t structure is legal	ly nonconformir	ng as to setbacks. If y	ou are to d	emolish this st	tructure on your	=7
own volition,	you will only have same use. Any cha	one (1) year to	replace it in the sam the above shall requi	ne footprint	(no expansion	s), with the same	
				A SECTION OF THE SECT			
Create D	. —	/2002 By jodi		e Date:	05/02/200	7. F	

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 125	SCHESTBROOK ST, PORTLAND ME.
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# OO4	Owner: PHILIP S., FLIZ. C, AND Telephone: 775-1365 450-5196
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & Cost Of Work: \$ 86,750. — LISCORD FRO BATTLEST SIX PORE RELIGIOUS Fee: \$
Current use: STORAGE	ME. 04107 \$ 646,00
If the location is currently vacant, what wo	as prior use:
, and the second second	15'4" × 31
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	KISTORD AND BATTLETT IN PO, BONDED
Mailing address: POBOX 262 CEPE EL26	03EJH, ME, 0410)
	permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and hy work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and the

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

)		
Signature of applicant:	Ou Dwaidk	Date: 4/4/03	

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall



CITY OF PORTLAND

The Demolition Call List must be submitted with a Building Permit Application

Property location: 1258 WESTERON ST	Chart/Block/Lot_	213	<u>C</u> 004
Forces me			/
The call list below must be submitted with the built	lding permit application.	Please no	te

When making the submission please include a plot plan showing the location of the structure that is being removed along with a photograph. You may not remove or disconnect any type of lines (private or public) until you have received an *approved building permit*. If the building does not have one of the below utilities please put "does not apply". All Departments in bold must be notified under all circumstances.

any "commercial use" demolition will need additional approvals.

City Approvals

<u>Department</u>	<u>Number</u>	<u>Contact</u>	Date/Who you spoke with
			(NOT A2 1533=)
Public Works Sewer	874-8833	Todd Merkel>	THISTOR COURT MERILITY
Public Works Traffic	874-8437	Gary Dobson	(NOT BELLEWAS)
(if structure is being	moved to another loca	tion) <	(2000 Day 1945)
Public Works Sealed Drain	Permit 874-8822	Carol Merritt	74/5/03 come merrit
Historical Preservation	874-8726	Deb Andrews	1/2/03 DES UTDIENTS (OK)
Fire Dispatch	874-8576	Dispatcher on Duty -	
			CALL AM OF DEMO 4/5/03
	Uti	lity Approvals	4(5/2)
			Kim Dissore #
Dig Safe	1-888-344-7233	Customer Service	2002-141-05-73
(must réceive 72 ho	ours notice before dig	ging can begin)	,
Asbestos	1-207-287-2651	Ed Anta	Succession of the succession o
	1-20 η-207-2031	Ed Antz	OHA MAD CLOSOST MAIN!
)		NO ONE FLEE IN 4/5/0
I have contacted all the nece)		NO ONE FLOSE IN 4/5/00
I have contacted all the necessignature)		No ONE FLOR IN 4/5/00

759-7487
CBL PAUL LISCOTT STREET ADDRESS 1258 Westback St.

	CBL_	1 100 1	2100	STREET AD	DRESS	1007/2007	
	DATI	E TIME	CONTAC	T NARRATIVE		INITALS	··.
	10	Door	118"		3×3 Juni	ding	
1.4	12)	Mair	wide	12-36"			
	13)"	call i	Vola	sash"			
	10 4	Kmit	for o	Jus Stove	2		
	6)6	wed.		seligits -	- 36 4 High	1 - went on	rall
•	# //	Wint	3	winder	letaik w/	Parl Lisco	ord
G I	(D) I	DON	Swine	in front	of stairs	- Indfli	
4	\$7 2X	10 F	loor	ioist - 1	MAX Span	112/00-15	-1811-OK
[
` N	ITCF	arys	100	Swing			
Ųν			1	1 30//19			
	-	V					
	}		<u> </u>		·		
	 						
							-
		-					
		<u> </u>					
Ì							
}							

SEI Job # 2002-000

Letter of Transmittal

☑ As req	uested	□ Reviewed		d as noted	☐ Resubmit for review
☑ Enclosed		☐ For your use	☐ Submit for approval		☐ For review and comment
Re:	Marshall Resi	dence Beam Design	CC:		
	Cape Elizabet	h, Maine 04107			
Address:	Liscord & Bart P.O. Box 262	lett	Date:	3/25/02	
То:	Dan Liscord		From:	Patrick D. Jord	dan, P.E., Ext. 17

• Description:

- Sketch Showing Beam Design
- Invoice

Sincerely,

Shelley Engineering, Inc.

Patrick D. Jordan, P.E.



